
PAHUJA BAKERY RK (2023-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :30-Apr-23  To :17-Aug-25

UNITY SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITEDM/s.

Kasturba Gandhi Marg New Delhi

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

16 ANSAL BHAWAN GF-4 AND GL-8

Ph. No.

Vat/Tin:

OPENING BALANCE :  30/04/23 OB  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. S184162 19/05/25 S1  66.00  66.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18415720/05/25 S1  66.00  132.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18416320/05/25 S1  33.00  165.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18426421/05/25 S1  66.00  231.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18444422/05/25 S1  66.00  297.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18445123/05/25 S1  66.00  363.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18500328/05/25 S1  66.00  429.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18500429/05/25 S1  66.00  495.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18509530/05/25 S1  66.00  561.00 Dr

BILL NO. S28209831/05/25 S2  66.00  627.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18554403/06/25 S1  210.00  837.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18554703/06/25 S1  66.00  903.00 Dr

CASH RECIVED03/06/25 CB  837.00  66.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18562804/06/25 S1  66.00  132.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18629011/06/25 S1  66.00  198.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18705912/06/25 S1  66.00  264.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18705817/06/25 S1  66.00  330.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18739118/06/25 S1  66.00  396.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18739219/06/25 S1  66.00  462.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18739320/06/25 S1  66.00  528.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18739521/06/25 S1  66.00  594.00 Dr

BILL NO. S28231223/06/25 S2  66.00  660.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18746724/06/25 S1  66.00  726.00 Dr

BILL NO. 8760426/06/25 S1  66.00  792.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18767927/06/25 S1  66.00  858.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18793330/06/25 S1  66.00  924.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18798001/07/25 S1  66.00  990.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18811502/07/25 S1  66.00  1056.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18819803/07/25 S1  66.00  1122.00 Dr

RECIVED03/07/25 CB  925.00  197.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18855307/07/25 S1  66.00  263.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18873909/07/25 S1  198.00  461.00 Dr

BILL NO. S18928714/07/25 S1  396.00  857.00 Dr

Total Balance :
 2619.00  1762.00  857.00 Dr
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